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1 | 4A298 | AV (4A%3)8,000M % 1/2 AERRE 4,000 596,000
2 | 5A318 | HYUAX(5A4)5000M x 1/2 HERRE 2,500| 593,500
3 | 7A128 | HVYA(7A4)5000M x1/2 HEFRE 2,500| 591,000
4 | 8A158 | AVY K (8A%)4,000M x1/2 BEREE 2,000( 589,000
5| 9A198 | AV (9A 4)5000M x 1/2 REFRE 2,500| 586,500
6 | 11A6E | HVULX(11A4%)4,000M x1/2 HERRE 2,000 584,500
7 [ 12A188 | HVIL K (12A43)4,000M x 1/2 HENRE 2,000| 582,500
8 | 1A228 | AV (1A%)4,000M x 1/2 AEHRE 2,000/ 580,500
9 | 3A278 | AVYL(3A%)7,000M x1/2 REFER 3,500| 577,000

10| 78188 g%ﬂﬁﬁ §57/1 eREM. 7/11EiE™. 7/18%T BEFER 95420 481580
11| 8A78 | TEEAE (8/TREH)RE WERRE 960| 480,620
12| 4A288 | 124 BHERE | 10516 470,104
13| 6A260 | OE—#(4RA-5A-6R) B 3429| 466,675
14| 9A30B | aE—H(7A-8R-9A) BHERE 2,124| 464,551
15| 12A250 | aE—4(10A-11R-128) BEERE 1,805 462,746
16| 3A30H | aF—H(1A-2R-3A) BRERE 3,884| 458,862
17| 4A30H | LASAFRIEMAAS) HEHBAR 990 457,872
18| 5A31H | LARAFRIE(BARS) BEHMAR 990 456,882
19| 68308 | LASAKRIE(GAS) HHEAR 3,497| 453,385
20| 7A318 | LASAFETZAMD) BEHEAR 3497| 449,888
21| 8A31H | LARAKIE(BASR) BEREBAR 3497| 446,391
22| 98308 | LASAFRIE(9AS) EHBAR 3,497| 442,894
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LASARE(10AS)

BEHEAR

3,497

439,397
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LASAFE(1AS)
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